Brookdale

Pm Brookdale Elementary School PTA
everychild.onevoice” General PTA Meeting Agenda
Thursday, September 20, 2018 « 7:00pm

Welcome & Call to Order
Approval of May 2018 Meeting Minutes
Principal’s Report
President’s Report
a. Updates from PTA President’s Meeting
b. Childhood Cancer Awareness Day - wear gold tomorrow

E. Vice President’s Report

a. Bobcat Fun Run
STEAM (formerly STEM)
Reflections
Silent Auction
Spirit Wear
Donuts with Dads
PDAC
Box Tops
Art Awareness
New Family Liaison
IPPC Coat Drive

l.  Open Positions
F. Treasurer’s Report

a. Approval of Audit Report 2017-2018

b. Approval of Budget for 2018-2019

c. Approval of unspent teacher allocation & grade level funds towards Guided Reading Books
G. New Business

a. Screenagers

b. Nov. 8 PTA Meeting Speaker: Engage 204 Update
H. Meeting Adjourned - join us at Up North Ale House! (1595 N. Aurora Rd)
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Upcoming Events:
¢ Bobcat Fun Run Kick Off Dinner: Monday, Sept. 24 @Portillos 5-7pm

* Bobcat Fun Run Spirit Week: Monday-Friday, Oct. 1-5

¢ Bobcat Fun Run: Thursday, Oct. 4, 9:30am-3:00pm

¢ No School: Monday, Oct. 8, Columbus Day

 Donuts with Dads: Friday, Oct. 12 8-9:00am

 [PSD 204 School Board Meeting: Monday, Oct. 22, 7:00pm

e School Picture Retakes: Tuesday, Oct. 23

 Family Dinner Night: Monday, Oct. 29 @ Portillos

¢ PTA Fall Classroom Parties: Wednesday, Oct. 31, 2:30pm-3:30pm

PTA Meetings for 2018-2019:
e Thursday, November 8, 7:00pm (with an After-the-Meeting gathering)

¢ Thursday, January 17, 7:00pm
e Thursday, April 25, 7:00pm (Executive Board Election/State of the PTA)
¢ Wednesday, May 29, 2:00pm

President Heather McLean Vice President Ann Cotner Treasurer Rebecca Yonan Secretary Megan Gargas



